RESULT

305 - 100m L/Berpagar Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Record Sukma m!] 14.15 MOH SIEW WEI Perak 1998
Record SAGA E 14.96 ABERNETHA ELISSA TADIUS Tambunan 2023
Heat 1 Start Time: 08:16 am Wind: +0.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 363  NURUL NAJWA BINTI JAINAL ABADIN LDU 15.63 Q
2 721  ALYSSA CONROD MOOL TBN 17.07 Q
3 885  ALVIANNEY KELVEE JOAN TRN 17.27 q
4 604  DIAR ANANDA JULIAN RNU 18.56
5 769  HANNAH BATRISYIA BINTI OSMAN TWU 20.60
6 529 EVYONNE ANNE SARAEL PTS 23.14
- 433  MARLYN RAYNES ZAINI BEBAS PPR DQ
Heat 2 Start Time: 08:22 am Wind: +0.6 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 719  ABERNETHA ELISSA TADIUS TBN 15.36 Q
2 062  SITI NURNATASYA BINTI ABDUL KBN 17.41 Q
3 605 ATTYIRAH EZZATY DANIELLE BINTI DENVER RNU 18.03 q
4 560 ELYISABET MICHAEL PTT 18.62
5 197  ALLYSSA VUN JIAEN KKU 19.77
- 483  EVAJOY SPENCER PPG DQ
- 519 MELC MARSYELLA JAMIL PTS DNS
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Heat 3

Pos

Bib

192

057

154

384

793

763

847

Athlete

ANGEL BONG KAI XIN

NUR FATIHA NAJWA BIN MAPIATI

ARIEL AUDREY ADDY

NUR ZAINAB BINTI ABD RAHIM

NUR KASIH SYAZWANA BINTI SAHLIMON
NURUL SYAFIQA QALESYA BINTI ROSMAN

REEVIANA ROXANNE RAYMOND

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Start Time: 08:28 am

Team

KKU

KBN

KBD

NBN

TPD

TWU

TGD

Result
16.25
17.75
18.06
18.09
18.30
19.72

DQ

Wind: +0.0 m/s
React Remark
Q
Q

Timing by Innotex

SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 2
2 1
3 3
4 1
5 1
6 2
7 3
8 2
9 3
10 3
11 3
12 1
13 2
14 3
15 2
16 1
17 1
- 3
- 2

Bib

719

363

192

721

885

062

057

605

154

384

793

604

560

763

197

769

529

847

519

483

433

100m L/Berpagar Wanita

Name

ABERNETHA ELISSA TADIUS

NURUL NAJWA BINTI JAINAL ABADIN
ANGEL BONG KAI XIN

ALYSSA CONROD MOOL

ALVIANNEY KELVEE JOAN

SITI NURNATASYA BINTI ABDUL

NUR FATIHA NAJWA BIN MAPIATI
ATTYIRAH EZZATY DANIELLE BINTI DENVER
ARIEL AUDREY ADDY

NUR ZAINAB BINTI ABD RAHIM

NUR KASIH SYAZWANA BINTI SAHLIMON
DIAR ANANDA JULIAN

ELYISABET MICHAEL

NURUL SYAFIQA QALESYA BINTI ROSMAN
ALLYSSA VUN JIA EN

HANNAH BATRISYIA BINTI OSMAN
EVYONNE ANNE SARAEL

REEVIANA ROXANNE RAYMOND

MELC MARSYELLA JAMIL

EVAJOY SPENCER

MARLYN RAYNES ZAINI BEBAS

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

TBN

LDU

KKU

TBN

TRN

KBN

KBN

RNU

KBD

NBN

TPD

RNU

PTT

TWU

KKU

TWU

PTS

TGD

PTS

PPG

PPR

Result

15.36

15.63

16.25

17.07

17.27

17.41

17.75

18.03

18.06

18.09

18.30

18.56

18.62

19.72

19.77

20.60

23.14

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ

Remark

Q
Q
Q
Q

Timing by Innotex

SABAH GAMES (SAGA) Xl 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU
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